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The menu of Diamond Dot Market from Queen Creek includes 74 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $6.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

FANTA

Entrées
SHRIMP FRIES
Main Courses
NACHOS

Vegetarian

NO CARNE

Salad

TACO SALAD

&tras

ENCHILADA STYLE

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

f la Carte

TWO HOTCAKES

Beef

CORNED BEEF

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Quesadillas

ASADA SUPREME

$9.0

$4.6

$9.0

$2.5

$4.5

$5.0

$9.0

$2.0

$9.0

Burrito
CHICKEN SPECIAL BURRITO

Burger Yenus

TEXAS BURGER

[ ] [ ]
Paninis
HAM/CHICKEN

Tapas

CHEESE CRISP
Mexican Dishes
BURRITO

Nachos

CHICKEN OR BEEF

Dipping Sauces

BUTTERMILK RANCH

fippetizers

NACHOS WITH JALAPENOS
Sushi &tras

DEEP FRIED

ﬂl z. 8! [} l.l. I
NACHOS SUPREME

Tids Menu

NUGGETS (6) WITH FRIES

$7.0

$6.0

$8.0

$5.0

$8.0

$53.7

$4.0

$1.5

$10.0

$5.0
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Oriental - fippetizers

CRISPY SPICY CHICKEN $5.0
Sides dnd &dras

PICO $74.2
flla Carte (Burrilos)

BEAN CHEESE $3.7

Burgers & Grilled
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE HAM $5.0
Tunch find Dinner Choices

FISH FRIES $8.0
Burritos 7ind Tacos

CALIFORNIA BURRITO $8.7
Tex-Mex Burritos

TACO BURRITO $7.0

Poorboy s Omelets

BACON CHEESE $6.0
Mived Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITA $8.0
MACHACA $8.0

Sides &(imp;Amp; Exdras -
Nachos

GRILLED MESQUITE CHICKEN

Cosas Pequenas

GREEN CHILI OR RED CHILI

Tiids Menu - Meals

CHICKEN STRIPS WITH FRIES

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Drinks
BEER
DRINKS

Sauces

SALSA
TARTAR SAUCE

Mexican
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
CHILAQUILES

Popular Ttems
AVOCADO BACON CHEESE
LARGE FRIES

Sandwiches
CHEESE STEAK WITH FRIES
B.L.T

$5.1

$4.6

$7.0

$53.7

$6.0
$9.0

$6.0
$3.0

$9.0
$7.0



GRILLED CHEESE

- BACON CHEESEBURGER

= DOUBLE BACON
CHEESE

$3.0

$6.0
"~ DOUBLE CHEESE $6.0
CHEESEBURGER $4.0
Side Dishes
RICE $74.2
GYRO FRIES $8.0
ONION RINGS $4.3
CURLY FRIES $3.5
CHILI RELLENO BURRITO $7.0
FISH OR SHRIMP BURRITO $8.7
ASADA $9.0
CHIMICHANGA STYLE $3.0
[ ]
These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served
CHICKEN $2.7
ROAST BEEF
MEAT
ICE CREAM
TUNA STEAK $8.0
Ingredients Used

CHORIZO

$5.0

SHRIMP
CHEESE

BACON

HAM
SAUSAGE
AVOCADO

BEANS

., TWO TACO PLATO

+y ASADA FRIES OR
w PHILLY FRIES

CALDO OF THE DAY

THE DOT FAMILY MEAL
MUSHROOM STEAK WITH FRIES
ASADA, FISH, BEEF

RED CHILI/GREEN CHILI

ASADA OR BEEF

HOTCAKES, EGGS BACON
CARNE ASADA CON PICO

GREEN CHILI OR RED CHILI WITH
SHREDDED BEEF

FOUR STREET TACO PLATO

$8.0

$10.0

$9.0
$40.0
$10.0
$3.0
$7.0
$9.0
$8.0
$8.0

$7.0

$9.0
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HASH BROWN $1.0



Diamond Dot Market Yenu

Diamond Dot Market

25851 S Power Rd, 85142, Opening Hours:

Queen Creek, US, United States Sunday 06:00-20:00
Monday 06:00-20:00
Tuesday 06:00-20:00
Wednesday 06:00-20:00
Thursday 06:00-20:00
Friday 06:00-21:00
Saturday 06:00-21:00

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

