



https://menulist.menu 25851 S Power Rd, 85142, Queen Creek, US, United States +14809882016 - https://www.diamonddotmarketaz.com/











Non Alcoholic Drinks		Burrito	
FANTA		CHICKEN SPECIAL BURRITO	\$7.0
Entrées		Burger Menus	
SHRIMP FRIES	\$9.0	TEXAS BURGER	\$6.0
Main Courses		Paninis	
NACHOS		HAM/CHICKEN	\$8.0
Vegetarian		Tapas	
NO CARNE	\$4.6	CHEESE CRISP	\$5.0
Salad		Mexican Dishes	
TACO SALAD	\$9.0	BURRITO	
Extras		Nachos	
ENCHILADA STYLE	\$2.5	CHICKEN OR BEEF	\$8.0
Snacks		Dipping Sauces	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.5	BUTTERMILK RANCH	\$53.7
A La Carte		Appetizers	
TWO HOTCAKES	\$5.0	NACHOS WITH JALAPEÑOS	\$4.0
Beef		Sushi Extras	
CORNED BEEF	\$9.0	DEEP FRIED	\$1.5
Starters & Salads		Mexican Specialities	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.0	NACHOS SUPREME	\$10.0
Quesadillas		Kids Menu	
ASADA SUPREME	\$9.0	NUGGETS (6) WITH FRIES	\$5.0

	\geq
LIGHT OF	1

Oriental - Appetizers		Sides & Amp; Amp; Extras -	
CRISPY SPICY CHICKEN	\$5.0	Nachos	
Sides And Extras		GRILLED MESQUITE CHICKEN	\$5.1
PICO	\$74.2	Cosas Pequenas	
Ala Carte (Burritos)		GREEN CHILI OR RED CHILI	\$4.6
BEAN CHEESE	\$3.7	Kids Menu – Meals	
Burgers & Grilled		CHICKEN STRIPS WITH FRIES	\$7.0
Sandwiches		Restaurant Category	
GRILLED CHEESE HAM	\$5.0	MEXICAN	
Lunch And Dinner Choice	es es	Drinks	
FISH FRIES	\$8.0	BEER	
Burritos And Tacos		DRINKS	
CALIFORNIA BURRITO	\$8.7	Sauces	
6.41.0 41.		SALSA	
Tex-Mex Burritos		TARTAR SAUCE	\$53.7
TACO BURRITO	\$7.0	Mexican	
Poorboy's Omelets		HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$6.0
BACON CHEESE	\$6.0	CHILAQUILES	\$9.0
Mixed Dishes		Popular Items	
CHICKEN FAJITA	\$8.0	AVOCADO BACON CHEESE	\$6.0
Mexican Combinations		LARGE FRIES	\$3.0
MACHACA	\$8.0	Sandwiches	
MACIACA	ψυ.υ	CHEESE STEAK WITH FRIES	\$9.0
		B.L.T	\$7.0



\$5.0

\$9.0

GRILLED CHEESE	\$3.0

-		
6		
	_	

HAM

SHRIMP	\$3.
CHEESE	\$7.
BACON	\$5.

Burger

BACON CHEESEBURGER		
DOUBLE BACON CHEESE	\$6.0	
DOUBLE CHEESE	\$6.0	

\$4.0

SAUSAGE	\$5.0
AVOCADO	\$1.0
BEANS	\$74.2

Side Dishes

CHEESEBURGER

RICE	\$74.2
GYRO FRIES	\$8.0
ONION RINGS	\$4.3
CURLY FRIES	\$3.5

Breakfast

	TWO TACO PLATO	\$8.0
	ASADA FRIES OR PHILLY FRIES	\$10.0
	CALDO OF THE DAY	\$9.0
THE DOT F	AMILY MEAL	\$40.0
MUSHROO	M STEAK WITH FRIES	\$10.0
ASADA, FIS	SH, BEEF	\$3.0
RED CHILI/GREEN CHILI		\$7.0
ASADA OR BEEF		\$9.0
HOTCAKES	S, EGGS BACON	\$8.0
CARNE AS	ADA CON PICO	\$8.0
GREEN CH SHREDDEI	ILI OR RED CHILI WITH D BEEF	\$7.0

FOUR STREET TACO PLATO

Burritos

CHILI RELLENO BURRITO FISH OR SHRIMP BURRITO	\$7.0	
	\$8.7	
ASADA	\$9.0	
CHIMICHANGA STYLE	\$3.0	

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



CHICKEN \$2.7 ROAST BEEF

ICE CREAM

TUNA STEAK \$8.0

Ingredients Used

MEAT

CHORIZO \$5.0



HASH BROWN

\$1.0



Diamond Dot Market

25851 S Power Rd, 85142, Queen Creek, US, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 06:00-20:00 Monday 06:00-20:00 Tuesday 06:00-20:00 Wednesday 06:00-20:00 Thursday 06:00-21:00 Saturday 06:00-21:00

